
 
 

Ref: BHE/PW/PUR/WNS-MM/3053/Corg01                                                             Date: 26-12-2024 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Page 1 of 1 

To, 
ALL BIDDERS, 

 
Sub: Corrigendum-01: Extension of bid submission end date and bid opening date 
 

NIC Tender ID: 2024_BHEL_43023_1  
E-Tender Specification No: BHE/PW/PUR/WNS-MM/3053 
 
SCOPE OF WORK: THE WORK OF RECEIPT, UNLOADING, VERIFYING, SHIFTING, STACKING, PRESERVATION, 

HANDLING AND HANDING OVER OF COMPONENTS FOR RENOVATION & MODIFICATION OF BOILERS, BHEL 
T&P & OTHER MATERIALS, COMPONENTS & EQUIPMENT AND PROVIDING SERVICES FOR MATERIALS 
MANAGEMENT ALONG WITH REDEVELOPMENT WORK OF OPEN YARD INCLUDING TREE PLANTATION AT 
U#1&2 (210 MW) GSECL WANAKBORI TPS: 

 

Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

 
Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following 
table: 
 

Existing Bid Submission End Date 26/12/2024, 13:00 Hrs 

Existing Bid Opening Date 26/12/2024, 17:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Submission End Date 30/12/2024, 13:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Opening Date 30/12/2024, 17:00 Hrs 

 
================================================================================= 
 

BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE 
SUBMITTED ONLY IN E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL https://eprocurebhel.co.in. 
 
 

Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully, 

 
 
 

AGM (Purchase) 
 

 

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/

